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11th Annual AAA Texas 500

11/02/14Matt KensethTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

27.095 199.299

Qualifying Round: 3

1 2 Brad Keselowski Wurth Ford 27.421 196.929 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.552 195.993 1 1 0.131 0.131

3 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.591 195.716 1 1 0.170 0.039

4 22 Joey Logano AAA Insurance Ford 27.633 195.419 1 1 0.212 0.042

5 42 Kyle Larson Target Plaid Chevrolet 27.644 195.341 1 1 0.223 0.011

6 20 Erik Jones(i) DeWalt Toyota 27.650 195.298 1 1 0.229 0.006

7 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.694 194.988 1 1 0.273 0.044

8 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 27.708 194.890 1 1 0.287 0.014

9 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office Toyota 27.740 194.665 1 1 0.319 0.032

10 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Kelley Blue Book Chevrolet 27.767 194.475 1 1 0.346 0.027

11 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy Chevrolet 27.934 193.313 1 1 0.513 0.167

12 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 28.361 190.402 1 1 0.940 0.427

Qualifying Round: 2

1 2 Brad Keselowski Wurth Ford 27.348 197.455 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 22 Joey Logano AAA Insurance Ford 27.457 196.671 1 1 0.109 0.109

3 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.475 196.542 1 1 0.127 0.018

4 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.530 196.150 1 1 0.182 0.055

5 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.540 196.078 1 1 0.192 0.010

6 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 27.571 195.858 1 1 0.223 0.031

7 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office Toyota 27.593 195.702 1 1 0.245 0.022

8 42 Kyle Larson Target Plaid Chevrolet 27.601 195.645 1 1 0.253 0.008

9 20 Erik Jones(i) DeWalt Toyota 27.613 195.560 1 1 0.265 0.012

10 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Kelley Blue Book Chevrolet 27.630 195.440 1 1 0.282 0.017

11 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 27.632 195.426 1 1 0.284 0.002

12 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy Chevrolet 27.640 195.369 1 1 0.292 0.008

13 19 Carl Edwards Sport Clips Toyota 27.644 195.341 3 3 0.296 0.004

14 15 Clint Bowyer Maxwell House Toyota 27.646 195.327 1 2 0.298 0.002

15 55 David Ragan Aaron's Online Dream Machine Toyota 27.667 195.178 1 1 0.319 0.021

16 5 Kasey Kahne Farmers Insurance Chevrolet 27.672 195.143 1 3 0.324 0.005

17 13 Casey Mears GEICO Military Chevrolet 27.718 194.819 1 3 0.370 0.046

18 24 Jeff Gordon Axalta Chevrolet 27.744 194.637 1 3 0.396 0.026

19 31 Ryan Newman Quicken Loans Chevrolet 27.755 194.560 1 3 0.407 0.011

20 27 Paul Menard Schrock/Menards Chevrolet 27.810 194.175 1 3 0.462 0.055

21 33 Brian Scott(i) Shore Lodge Chevrolet 27.810 194.175 1 1 0.462 0.000

22 14 Tony Stewart Bass Pro Shops/Mobil 1 Chevrolet 27.819 194.112 1 2 0.471 0.009

23 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 27.835 194.000 1 1 0.487 0.016

24 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield Ford 27.883 193.666 1 1 0.535 0.048

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 2 Brad Keselowski Wurth Ford 27.234 198.282 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 22 Joey Logano AAA Insurance Ford 27.375 197.260 1 1 0.141 0.141

3 14 Tony Stewart Bass Pro Shops/Mobil 1 Chevrolet 27.375 197.260 1 1 0.141 0.000

4 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.377 197.246 1 1 0.143 0.002

5 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.395 197.116 1 1 0.161 0.018

6 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Kelley Blue Book Chevrolet 27.399 197.087 1 1 0.165 0.004

7 11 Denny Hamlin FedEx Office Toyota 27.416 196.965 1 1 0.182 0.017

8 15 Clint Bowyer Maxwell House Toyota 27.418 196.951 1 1 0.184 0.002

9 42 Kyle Larson Target Plaid Chevrolet 27.418 196.951 1 1 0.184 0.000

10 31 Ryan Newman Quicken Loans Chevrolet 27.433 196.843 1 1 0.199 0.015

11 20 Erik Jones(i) DeWalt Toyota 27.492 196.421 1 1 0.258 0.059

12 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 27.494 196.406 1 1 0.260 0.002

13 27 Paul Menard Schrock/Menards Chevrolet 27.504 196.335 1 1 0.270 0.010

14 5 Kasey Kahne Farmers Insurance Chevrolet 27.524 196.192 1 1 0.290 0.020

15 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.526 196.178 1 1 0.292 0.002

16 13 Casey Mears GEICO Military Chevrolet 27.527 196.171 1 1 0.293 0.001

17 24 Jeff Gordon Axalta Chevrolet 27.535 196.114 1 1 0.301 0.008

18 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy Chevrolet 27.555 195.972 1 1 0.321 0.020

19 43 Aric Almirola Smithfield Ford 27.558 195.950 1 1 0.324 0.003

20 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 27.561 195.929 1 1 0.327 0.003

21 19 Carl Edwards Sport Clips Toyota 27.581 195.787 1 1 0.347 0.020

22 55 David Ragan Aaron's Online Dream Machine Toyota 27.596 195.681 1 1 0.362 0.015

23 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 27.608 195.595 1 1 0.374 0.012

24 33 Brian Scott(i) Shore Lodge Chevrolet 27.612 195.567 1 2 0.378 0.004

25 21 Ryan Blaney(i) Snap-On Tools Ford 27.618 195.525 3 3 0.384 0.006

26 3 Austin Dillon Dow Packaging/H-E-B Chevrolet 27.622 195.496 1 3 0.388 0.004

27 1 Jamie McMurray Cessna Chevrolet 27.645 195.334 3 3 0.411 0.023

28 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Fastenal Ford 27.670 195.157 1 3 0.436 0.025

29 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 27.672 195.143 1 3 0.438 0.002

30 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/Scott Products Chevrolet 27.730 194.735 1 3 0.496 0.058

31 7 Alex Bowman Nikko RC/Toy State Chevrolet 27.743 194.644 1 1 0.509 0.013

32 9 Sam Hornish Jr. Sonic Ford 27.746 194.623 1 3 0.512 0.003

33 95 Michael McDowell Tommy Williams Drywall Ford 27.911 193.472 1 2 0.677 0.165

34 26 JJ Yeley(i) Overture Promotions Toyota 27.988 192.940 1 1 0.754 0.077

35 34 Brett Moffitt # Visit Dallas Ford 28.030 192.651 1 3 0.796 0.042

36 40 Landon Cassill(i) CRC/O'Reilly Auto Parts Chevrolet 28.060 192.445 1 3 0.826 0.030

37 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J Chevrolet 28.077 192.328 1 3 0.843 0.017OP

38 83 Matt DiBenedetto # Dustless Blasting Toyota 28.085 192.273 1 3 0.851 0.008OP

39 35 Cole Whitt Moen Ford 28.185 191.591 1 3 0.951 0.100OP

40 23 Jeb Burton # Dr Pepper/Estes Toyota 28.193 191.537 1 3 0.959 0.008OP

41 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops Ford 28.236 191.245 1 3 1.002 0.043OP

42 98 Ryan Preece Xyience Chevrolet 28.318 190.691 3 3 1.084 0.082OP

43 51 Justin Allgaier Texas Lottery Chevrolet 28.483 189.587 1 3 1.249 0.165OP

44 32 Joey Gase(i) Zak Products/Donate Life Texas Ford 28.329 190.617 1 3 1.095 -0.154

45 62 Reed Sorenson  Toyota 28.744 187.865 1 2 1.510 0.415
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